
Schedule of Activities 
Cub Scout Pack 334 
DATE ACTIVITY LOCATION TIME  

Feb 07:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Pack Topic: Wilderness Survival)	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Feb 08 (Sat):	 	 Church Cleanup Service Project		 	 	 	 LevPres 	 8:00 am

Feb 09 (Sun):	 	 Scout Sunday	 	 	 	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 9:15 am

Feb 11 (Tue):	 	 Roundtable Meeting (Leaders)	 	 	 	 	 PCCH	 	 7:30 pm

Feb 14:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Feb 21:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Feb 22 (Sat):	 	 Hike	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Valley Green	 10:30 am 

Feb 28:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm


Mar 06:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Pack Topic: Hiking)		 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Mar 09 (Mon):	 	 Committee Meeting (Committee, Leaders, Parents)	 	 LevPres 	 7:30 pm

Mar 10 (Tue):	 	 Roundtable Meeting (Committee, Leaders)	 	 	 PCCH	 	 7:30 pm

Mar 13:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Mar 14 (Sat):	 	 Flag Retirement Ceremony	 	 	 	 	 Gorgas Park	 10:00 am

Mar 20:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Mar 21: 	 	 Hike	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Ridge Ave	 10:30 am

Mar 27:		 	 Pack Meeting (Awards)	 	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm


Apr 03:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Pack Topic: Leadership)	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Apr 04-05 (Sat-Sun):	 Camping Trip (SCOUT HOUSE)	 	 	 	 Scout House	 4:00 pm

Apr 10:		 	 No Cub Scout Meeting This Week 
Apr 13 (Mon):	 	 Committee Meeting (Committee, Leaders, Parents)	 	 LevPres 	 7:30 pm 
Apr 14 (Tue):	 	 Roundtable Meeting (Committee, Leaders)	 	 	 PCCH	 	 7:30 pm

Apr 17:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Apr 18 (Sat):	 	 Phillies vs. Marlins / Scout Day	 	 	 	 CB Park	 4:05 pm

Apr 24:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities) 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

Apr 25-26 (Sat-Sun):	 Camping Trip (DIGGERLAND) 	 	 	 	 Diggerland	 6:30 pm


May 01:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Pack Topic: Environmental Stewards)	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

May 08:		 	 Cub Scout Meeting (Den Activities)	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

May 11 (Mon):	 	 Committee Meeting (Committee, Leaders, Parents)	 	 LevPres 	 7:30 pm

May 12 (Tue):	 	 Roundtable Meeting (Committee, Leaders)	 	 	 PCCH	 	 7:30 pm

May 15-17 (Fri-Sun):	 Camping Trip (CUBOREE)	 	 	 	 	 Camp Hart	 4:00 pm

May 22: 	 	 No Cub Scout Meeting This Week 
May 29:		 	 Movie Night, Blue & Gold Prep	 	 	 	 	 LevPres 	 7:00 pm

May 30 (Sat):	 	 Blue & Gold Banquet 	 	 	 	 	 LevPres		 11:00 am


——— NO WEEKLY CUB SCOUT MEETINGS IN JUNE, JULY, & AUGUST ——— 

Jun 09 (Tue):	 	 Roundtable Meeting (Committee, Leaders)	 	 	 PCCH	 	 7:30 pm

Jun 20 (Sat):	 	 Hike	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Valley Green	 10:30 am

Jun 29 - Jul 3 (Mon-Fri):	Cub Scout Day Camp 	 	 	 	 	 Scout House	 All Day


Jul 04 (Sat):	 	 4th of July Parade	 	 	 	 	 	 LevPres		 8:00 am

Jul 06-10 (Mon-Fri):	 Cub Scout Day Camp 	 	 	 	 	 Scout House	 All Day


Aug 29 (Sat):	 	 Hike	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 SCEE	 	 10:30 am


LevPres = Leverington Presbyterian | PCCH = Presbyterian Church of Chestnut Hill | SCEE = Schuylkill Center for  Environmental Education | CB Park = Citizen's Bank Park
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